
TOTAL

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Net Pts Net Pts Pts

1 IANNETTA Daniel CH. AUGERVILLE 15,1 42 13 41 20 33

2 TILLIOLE Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE 13,1 42 13 41 20 33

3 LONDAIS Jean Luc TOURAINE 10,2 43 14 39 18 32

4 BESSAY Pascal TOURAINE 8,5 43 14 39 18 32

5 CLAUDET Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE 15,1 39 10 38 17 27

6 FRANZINI Gerald CH. AUGERVILLE 8,6 39 10 38 17 27

7 FONTAINE Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE 15,7 41 12 35 14 26

8 SABOURIN Georges PICARDIERE 13,3 40 11 36 15 26

9 GAUTIER Gerard PICARDIERE 11,9 40 11 36 15 26

10 ROUSSEREAU Etienne CH. AUGERVILLE 9,5 41 12 35 14 26

11 BOSSERAY Maryvonne PICARDIERE 16,6 30 1 44 23 24

12 BOSSERAY Bernard PICARDIERE 15,6 30 1 44 23 24

13 CAHEN Françoise SULLY/LOIRE 25,0 44 23 23

14 GARNIER Caline SULLY/LOIRE 18,6 44 23 23

15 ROUX Danièle ORLEANS DONNERY 21,6 42 21 21

16 JOUVE Jean-Pierre PICARDIERE 15,2 42 21 21

17 KRAMER Patrick BOIS D'O 14,2 36 7 35 14 21

18 ROUX Daniel ORLEANS DONNERY 13,3 42 21 21

19 ALGANS Christian BOIS D'O 12,2 36 7 35 14 21

20 BORDEAU Josianne PICARDIERE 12,1 42 21 21

21 HASCOET Alain VAUGOUARD 19,9 29 1 40 19 20

22 PROTOIS Louis BOIS D'O 15,3 41 20 20

23 LEGER Arnaud BOIS D'O 14,2 41 20 20

24 COURTOT Laurent BOURGES 8,6 41 20 20

25 PINON Cyril BOURGES 5,1 41 20 20

26 RAPPENEAU Agnès SULLY/LOIRE 19,6 40 19 19

27 BELMONT Gracie ORLEANS LIMERE 24,3 39 18 18

28 GIRAULT Dany ORLEANS LIMERE 15,6 39 18 18

29 HASCOET Danielle VAUGOUARD 19,8 29 1 37 16 17

30 RABEIL Jean-Michel CH. AUGERVILLE 14,4 38 17 17

31 RABEIL Claire CH. AUGERVILLE 13,7 38 17 17

32 TERMINI Calogero CH. AUGERVILLE 10,3 38 17 17

33 BELIN Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE 9,2 38 17 17

34 CHARPIN Jean-Pierre ORLEANS DONNERY 17,1 37 16 16

35 SOULAS Christian TOURAINE 12,0 44 15 0 15

36 MILAN Bruno SANCERRE 6,7 36 15 15

37 DAHMANI Alain GOLF NATIONAL 5,8 36 15 15

38 PETIT Pascal SAINTES 3,8 44 15 0 15

39 FLATTET Jean-Claude SULLY/LOIRE 34,4 35 14 14

40 FLATTET Françoise SULLY/LOIRE 28,7 35 14 14

41 NEVEU Michel MARCILLY 16,9 34 13 13

42 PETIT Bernard GAZELEC ORLEANS 14,9 34 13 13

43 COUPLAN Jean-Pierre SULLY/LOIRE 16,8 33 12 12

44 BALLU Sylvain SULLY/LOIRE 12,8 33 12 12

45 JONEAUX François TOURAINE 11,7 41 12 0 12

46 MOREAU Gilles TOURAINE 10,5 41 12 0 12

47 ROBIER Nicole TOURAINE 20,3 40 11 0 11

48 ROBIER Alain TOURAINE 17,2 40 11 0 11
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49 JOFFRE Catherine TOURS ARDREE 16,5 40 11 0 11

50 MASSARD Patrice TOURS ARDREE 11,9 40 11 0 11

51 CALOUX Marie-Christine TOURS ARDREE 13,7 39 10 0 10

52 MIHOUBI Thierry TOURS ARDREE 9,9 39 10 0 10

53 JOURDAIN Patrice ORLEANS LIMERE 13,6 38 9 0 9

54 ANSAULT Patrick PICARDIERE 11,7 38 9 0 9

55 TRUMEAU Jean-Marie PICARDIERE 9,8 38 9 0 9

56 BOURDEAU Jean François TOURAINE 9,4 38 9 0 9

57 DEVIERS Jean-Pierre ORLEANS LIMERE 9,1 38 9 0 9

58 DEBIARD Philippe TOURAINE 8,0 38 9 0 9

59 JOLY Martine CH. CHEVERNY 26,7 35 6 0 6

60 DAUVILLIERS Francois CH. AUGERVILLE 26,4 35 6 0 6

61 MAMET Marie-Françoise CH. AUGERVILLE 18,6 35 6 0 6

62 JOLY Jean-Michel CH. CHEVERNY 17,0 35 6 0 6

63 CRESP Jérome TOURAINE 14,9 35 6 0 6

64 ABBOU Ali TOURS ARDREE 12,3 35 6 0 6

65 HOURCAILLOU Jean-François PICARDIERE 12,3 35 6 0 6

66 HOURCAILLOU Martine PICARDIERE 12,3 35 6 0 6

67 BEAUMONT Christian TOURAINE 11,7 35 6 0 6

68 CHANTEUX Michel TOURAINE 10,9 35 6 0 6

69 LANGLE Jean-Claude TOURAINE 20,2 34 5 0 5

70 LANGLE Maryse TOURAINE 20,1 34 5 0 5

71 JUDE Pierre TOURAINE 19,8 34 5 0 5

72 BOBIN Jean-Louis TOURAINE 19,2 34 5 0 5

73 HUSSON Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE 19,1 33 4 0 4

74 LASNE Patricia CH. AUGERVILLE 16,2 33 4 0 4

75 DEROUARD Dominique CH. AUGERVILLE 35,5 32 3 0 3

76 BIAU Jean Michel CH. AUGERVILLE 3,7 32 3 0 3

77 VIGNOT Veronique CH. AUGERVILLE 48 31 2 0 2

78 VIGNOT Michel CH. AUGERVILLE 24,5 31 2 0 2

79 HAMON Jean TOURAINE 18,9 31 2 0 2

80 DE LAMBERTYE Thibaut TOURAINE 18,0 31 2 0 2

81 AVERTIN Françoise TOURAINE 36,0 21 1 0 1

82 POUSSARD Christian TOURAINE 26,8 21 1 0 1

83 BOUQUET Michel TOURAINE 21,1 30 1 0 1

84 REIGNOUX Raymond VAL DE L'INDRE 20,1 29 1 0 1

85 DUBOIS Michel Jean TOURAINE 18,7 30 1 0 1

86 MORLOT-TESSIER Liliane VAL DE L'INDRE 17,7 29 1 0 1

87 PRADEAU Michèle ORLEANS LIMERE 16,0 22 1 0 1

88 PROU Alain ORLEANS LIMERE 15,2 22 1 0 1
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GARNIER Caline SULLY/LOIRE FRA 18,6 20

CAHEN Françoise SULLY/LOIRE FRA 25,0 27 44
-

2 BOSSERAY Bernard PICARDIERE FRA 14,4 13

BOSSERAY Maryvonne PICARDIERE FRA 15,8 16 44
-

3 ROUX Daniel ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 13,3 12

ROUX Danièle ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 21,6 23 42
-

4 BOURDEAU Josiane PICARDIERE FRA 12,1 12

JOUVE Jean-Pierre PICARDIERE FRA 15,2 14 42
-

5 PINON Cyril BOURGES FRA 5,1 3

COURTOT Laurent BOURGES FRA 8,6 7 41
-

6 TILLIOLE Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,6 12

IANNETTA Daniel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,2 14 41
-

7 LEGER Arnaud BOIS D'O FRA 14,2 13

PROTOIS Louis BOIS D'O FRA 15,3 14 41
-

8 RAPPENEAU Agnes SULLY/LOIRE FRA 19,6 21

HASCOET Alain VAUGOUARD FRA 19,9 19 40
-

9 GIRAULT Dany ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 15,6 16

BELMONT Gracie ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 24,3 26 39
-

10 BESSAY Pascal TOURAINE FRA 8,6 7

LONDAIS Jean Luc TOURAINE FRA 10,7 9 39
-

11 BELIN Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 9,2 7

TERMINI Calogero CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,3 9 38
-

12 RABEIL Claire CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,7 14

RABEIL Jean-Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,4 13 38
-

13 FRANZINI Gerald CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 7,5 6

CLAUDET Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 13,1 12 38
-

14 CHARPIN Jean-Pierre ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 17,1 16

HASCOET Danielle VAUGOUARD FRA 19,8 21 37
-

15 DAHMANI Alain LEGOLFNATIONAL FRA 5,8 4

MILAN Bruno SANCERRE FRA 6,7 5 36
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 GAUTIER Gerard PICARDIERE FRA 12,3 11

SABOURIN Georges PICARDIERE FRA 14,3 13 36
-

17 FLATTET Francoise SULLY/LOIRE FRA 28,6 30

FLATTET Jean-Claude SULLY/LOIRE FRA 34,4 35 35
-

18 ALGANS Christian BOIS D'O FRA 11,5 10

KRAMER Patrick BOIS D'O FRA 14,2 13 35
-

19 ROUSSEREAU Etienne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 9,5 8

FONTAINE Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,9 15 35
-

20 PETIT Bernard GAZELEC ORLEANS FRA 14,9 14

NEVEU Michel MARCILLY FRA 16,9 16 34
-

21 BALLU Sylvain SULLY/LOIRE FRA 12,8 11

COUPLAN Jean-Pierre SULLY/LOIRE FRA 16,8 16 33
-

22 JOLY Jean-Michel CH. CHEVERNY FRA 17,2 16

JOLY Martine CH. CHEVERNY FRA 26,7 28 FOR
-
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